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PH 793 Culminating Experience Request to Register

e Prior to submitting this request, MPH student must have an approved Plan of Study on
file at the Graduate School

e MPH student and advisor must meet to develop the culminating experience request to register
form a minimum of 2 weeks before the end of semester preceding the semester for which the
student intends to register for PH 793

e As part of the requirements of PH 793, MPH student must present paper orally during Dead
Week. Student must be able to present on the assigned day; Monday-Thursday of Dead Week.

Student: Student ID #:

. e . Public Health in Clinical Systems
Master of Public Health specialization:

Master’s Paper topic:

Topic proposal in the form of a paragraph (<200 words).




Week Date Plan of Action
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1

2

3

4

5
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8 Midterm 1%t Draft Due of Assignment 1 Paper (Midterm deficiencies posted for
unsatisfactory progress)

9

10

11

12 W-date Assignment 1 Due

13 PowerPoint presentation due in Bb

14

15 Dead Week | Presentation given and Assignment 2 Due

16

Student Signature & Date:

Advisor Signature & Date:

Received by Academic Coordinator

Signature & Date
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